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(Unfavorable)

YTD %
Received

1000 General

$423,462.55$1,737,051.00 24.378%$423,462.55 ($1,313,588.45)Property and Other Local Taxes
$9,197.80$90,000.00 10.220%$9,197.80 ($80,802.20)Licenses, Permits and Fees

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Fines and Forfeitures
$21,548.08$281,400.00 7.657%$21,548.08 ($259,851.92)Intergovernmental

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Special Assessments
$20,259.40$300,000.00 6.753%$20,259.40 ($279,740.60)Earnings on Investments

$885.00$22,400.00 3.951%$885.00 ($21,515.00)Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$244,824.74 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%($244,824.74)Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Fixed Assets
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Special Items
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Extraordinary Items
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Other - Other Financing Sources

Total Other Financing Sources $244,824.74 $0.00 $0.00 ($244,824.74)
Total 1000 General $2,675,675.74 $475,352.83 ($2,200,322.91)$475,352.83

2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax

$757.60$10,000.00 7.576%$757.60 ($9,242.40)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax $10,000.00 $757.60 ($9,242.40)$757.60

2021 Gasoline Tax

$14,220.15$150,000.00 9.480%$14,220.15 ($135,779.85)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Other Financing Sources
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Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2021 Gasoline Tax $150,000.00 $14,220.15 ($135,779.85)$14,220.15

2031 Road and Bridge

$5,580.00$112,026.00 4.981%$5,580.00 ($106,446.00)Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$12,500.00 0.000%$0.00 ($12,500.00)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2031 Road and Bridge $124,526.00 $5,580.00 ($118,946.00)$5,580.00

2041 Cemetery

$10,598.80$130,000.00 8.153%$10,598.80 ($119,401.20)Licenses, Permits and Fees
$14,650.00$250,000.00 5.860%$14,650.00 ($235,350.00)Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2041 Cemetery $380,000.00 $25,248.80 ($354,751.20)$25,248.80

2042 517.15 Cemetery

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous
Total 2042 517.15 Cemetery $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2081 Police District
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$133,675.00$2,400,593.00 5.568%$133,675.00 ($2,266,918.00)Property and Other Local Taxes
$50.00$0.00 0.000%$50.00 $50.00Licenses, Permits and Fees

$230.00$8,000.00 2.875%$230.00 ($7,770.00)Fines and Forfeitures
$15,884.39$67,500.00 23.532%$15,884.39 ($51,615.61)Intergovernmental

$901.15$37,000.00 2.436%$901.15 ($36,098.85)Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2081 Police District $2,513,093.00 $150,740.54 ($2,362,352.46)$150,740.54

2111 Fire District

$132,250.00$2,292,330.00 5.769%$132,250.00 ($2,160,080.00)Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$174,200.00 0.000%$0.00 ($174,200.00)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2111 Fire District $2,466,530.00 $132,250.00 ($2,334,280.00)$132,250.00

2141 Road District

$22,905.00$465,045.00 4.925%$22,905.00 ($442,140.00)Property and Other Local Taxes
$20,000.00$20,000.00 100.000%$20,000.00 $0.00Charges for Services

$0.00$51,100.00 0.000%$0.00 ($51,100.00)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2141 Road District $536,145.00 $42,905.00 ($493,240.00)$42,905.00
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2181 Zoning

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Licenses, Permits and Fees
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Fines and Forfeitures
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2181 Zoning $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax

$8,126.37$100,000.00 8.126%$8,126.37 ($91,873.63)Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Total 2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax $100,000.00 $8,126.37 ($91,873.63)$8,126.37

2261 Law Enforcement Trust

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Intergovernmental
Total 2261 Law Enforcement Trust $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2401 Lighting Assessment

$0.00$55,200.00 0.000%$0.00 ($55,200.00)Special Assessments
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2401 Lighting Assessment $55,200.00 $0.00 ($55,200.00)$0.00

2901 Senior Center

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Licenses, Permits and Fees
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Special Assessments
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$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2901 Senior Center $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2903 American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Total 2903 American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

3101 General Bond Retirement

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Notes
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Premium and Accrued Interest - Notes

$715,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%($715,200.00)Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Fixed Assets

Total Other Financing Sources $715,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($715,200.00)
Total 3101 General Bond Retirement $715,200.00 $0.00 ($715,200.00)$0.00

3102 Fire Bond Retirement

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Intergovernmental

Total 3102 Fire Bond Retirement $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

4102 Fire Bond

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Premium and Accrued Interest - Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Refunding Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
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Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 4102 Fire Bond $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

4902 Westerville Road Corridor TIF

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$5,200.00 0.000%$0.00 ($5,200.00)Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 4902 Westerville Road Corridor TIF $5,200.00 $0.00 ($5,200.00)$0.00

4903 Facilities Capital Projects

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Notes

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 4903 Facilities Capital Projects $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

9001 Agency Unclaimed Funds

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Total 9001 Agency Unclaimed Funds $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

9002 Payroll Clearing

$84,981.95$0.00 0.000%$84,981.95 $0.00Miscellaneous
Total 9002 Payroll Clearing $0.00 $84,981.95 $0.00$84,981.95

Report Total: $9,731,569.74 $940,163.24 ($8,876,388.45)$940,163.24
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